
Pos # Crew Nat Car Cl Pos Coef Day 1-2 RT12 RT13 RT14 RT15 RT16 RT17 RT18 TC SC CP Pen Day 3 Jok. Total Prev. 1st

1 9 MARTENS / PYCK Volvo PV 544 2 1 0.95 235.65 14.35 12.55 20.05 7.60 23.75 11.50 9.60 0 0 0 0 99.4 13.3 321.75
2 22 GODFREY / GODFREY Ford Escort 2 2 1.15 321.15 18.10 15.50 41.10 2.30 13.80 12.90 10.90 0 9 0 0 123.6 19.55 425.20 +103.45 +103.45

3 23 VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE Lancia Fulvia HF 1 1 1.17 310.16 12.17 10.50 25.67 8.17 22.17 4.67 18.33 70 0 0 0 171.67 16.33 465.49 +40.29 +143.74

4 21 BEEKENS / BEEKENS MG A 1 2 0.97 513.8 18.43 32.03 51.30 5.87 31.90 28.03 15.47 0 0 0 0 183.03 26.1 670.73 +205.24 +348.98

5 5 BAILLY / HEYMANS MG A MKII Coupé 1 3 1.03 543.6 22.67 17.50 36.17 9.30 27.83 14.40 24.33 0 0 0 0 152.2 16.53 679.27 +8.54 +357.52

6 26 VAN WALLE / VIS Porsche 914/6 2 3 1.20 575 27.60 18.80 25.60 4.80 22.40 12.00 10.00 0 0 0 0 121.2 13.2 683.00 +3.73 +361.25

7 30 BEBRONNE / VAN DAMME Ford Escort RS 2000 2 1.33 480.66 26.67 28.00 30.67 14.67 32.00 14.67 17.33 105 0 0 0 269 17.33 732.33 +49.33 +410.58

8 8 VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM Alfa Romeo Giulia 1,6 ti 1 1.07 613.87 42.67 23.07 32.93 7.47 10.67 6.40 88.80 0 0 0 0 212 60 765.87 +33.54 +444.12

9 25 VAN DEN BROECK / VAN DEN BOSSCHE Porsche 911 Carrera RS 3 1 1.22 565.89 29.98 69.70 69.35 18.25 30.68 19.82 14.17 0 0 0 0 251.95 42.58 775.26 +9.39 +453.51

10 16 CLARKE / HUSSEY Volvo 142 2 1.12 658.15 26.33 21.63 194.58 12.05 93.50 15.63 16.75 0 0 0 0 380.48 60 978.63 +203.37 +656.88

11 24 BARRE / BARRE MG B GT 2 1.18 735.48 25.30 27.30 48.52 9.18 48.15 20.12 23.75 160 0 0 0 362.32 22.48 1075.31 +96.68 +753.56

12 28 DOMP / DOMP-SCHUSSLER Ford Escort MK1 RS2000 2 1.23 945.77 17.10 17.27 44.40 11.10 25.43 18.50 15.10 0 1 0 0 149.9 16.03 1079.64 +4.33 +757.89

13 31 DECREMER / VAN CAMP Porsche 911 SC 3 2 1.38 940.95 41.52 28.90 104.98 6.92 47.03 39.97 103.20 0 0 0 0 372.52 45.65 1267.82 +188.18 +946.07

14 12 PENGILLY / RUSHFORTH Porsche 911 3 3 1.23 1211.94 27.43 30.20 70.30 11.10 33.60 16.03 18.03 0 0 0 0 206.7 29.6 1389.04 +121.22 +1067.29

15 4 GIJBELS / GIJBELS Porsche 914/6 1 1.17 1214 26.50 23.50 30.33 10.00 18.83 18.33 19.33 45 0 0 0 191.83 16.33 1389.50 +0.46 +1067.75

16 17 QUIRIJNEN / CRACCO Nissan Sunny 2 1.50 1249.17 25.50 21.50 55.50 12.00 16.50 32.00 12.50 0 0 0 0 175.5 28.5 1396.17 +6.67 +1074.42

17 29 FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN Porsche 911 2,7 S 3 1.25 532 32.00 14.75 40.75 7.50 104.00 11.00 900.00 0 0 0 0 1110 60 1582.00 +185.83 +1260.25

18 7 PAISSE / MAQUET Porsche 356 C 1 1.05 657.45 134.85 149.25 292.30 126.00 171.05 226.00 115.05 0 0 0 0 1214.5 56.25 1815.70 +233.7 +1493.95

19 11 BOUILLON / DHONDT Porsche 912 1 1.10 2516.6 108.90 72.60 119.30 14.20 68.10 126.80 168.40 0 0 0 0 678.3 60 3134.90 +1319.2 +2813.15

20 15 NEVILLE / NEVILLE Volvo 144 S 2 1.12 1471.55 34.57 33.27 79.28 13.40 37.97 900.00 900.00 0 0 0 0 1998.48 27.92 3442.12 +307.22 +3120.37

21 2 VAN PRAAG / SICKMAN Lancia Fulvia HF 1 1.23 3266.4 19.27 34.37 99.37 6.93 86.33 96.93 33.27 0 49 0 0 425.47 60 3631.87 +189.75 +3310.12
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Pos # Crew Nat Cl Pos Coef RT01 RT02 RT03 RT04 TT02 RT06 TT03 RT07 RT08 RT09 RT10 RT11 TC TCS SC CP Pen Jok. Total Prev. 1st

1 59 KENIS / VANOVERSCHELDE 3 1 1.45 8.35 6.35 20.15 10.70 2.90 15.25 13.05 6.90 15.25 23.05 6.35 20.85 0 68.55 1 0 0 14.5 204.20
2 53 DEFLANDRE / ALBERT 3 2 1.20 17.20 23.60 57.60 48.80 4.80 124.40 14.40 5.60 37.20 20.00 22.40 31.60 0 52 0 0 0 120 339.60 +135.4 +135.4

3 60 DELHEZ / GENGOUX 2 1 1.45 19.25 14.15 36.10 58.20 5.80 27.95 15.95 10.70 38.25 38.10 25.05 62.20 0 111.3 0 0 0 65.25 397.75 +58.15 +193.55

4 55 VERSTRAETE / CHARLET 1 1 1.33 12.67 19.33 58.00 166.00 13.33 66.67 16.00 6.00 40.67 36.00 20.00 60.00 0 180 0 0 0 120 574.67 +176.92 +370.47

5 58 SIMON / PIROTTE 3 3 1.43 32.33 24.00 57.47 77.90 45.67 43.77 20.07 8.00 44.60 76.87 9.43 47.20 0 155.07 0 0 0 61.63 580.74 +6.07 +376.54

6 57 HERMAN / COLLARD 2 2 1.40 13.00 31.20 64.40 51.60 18.20 63.40 21.00 6.80 61.20 58.20 10.40 120.00 0 189.4 0 0 0 100 608.80 +28.06 +404.6

7 52 REUTER / VANDEVORST 2 3 1.22 9.22 19.65 71.90 20.87 7.30 52.43 9.73 9.22 204.17 119.17 38.33 50.33 0 223.45 0 0 0 120 715.77 +106.97 +511.57

8 51 VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT 1 2 1.02 2.03 24.00 51.38 114.87 13.22 127.10 17.28 7.05 80.15 21.35 7.12 42.23 0 358.85 0 0 0 120 746.63 +30.86 +542.43

9 54 EVRARD / BERNARD 3 1.20 20.40 25.20 85.60 55.20 13.20 93.20 19.20 22.00 33.60 330.40 22.00 65.60 0 502.4 141 0 0 120 1309.00 +562.37 +1104.8

10 56 FRANCHI / THIRIONET 2 1.35 106.20 40.50 278.85 170.90 30.00 205.60 17.55 9.45 71.55 208.30 20.20 128.00 0 2160.55 1 300 0 120 3600.00 +2291 +3395.8

11 61 CHABALLE / NOELANDERS 2 1.47 6.93 11.73 67.47 154.27 26.40 225.07 14.67 2.93 26.00 16.27 10.27 74.80 1200 7211.87 90 1800 0 120 3600.00 = +3395.8
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Pos # Crew Nat Cl Pos Coef RT01 RT02 RT03 RT04 TT02 RT06 TT03 RT07 RT08 RT09 RT10 RT11 TC TCS SC CP Pen Jok. Total Prev. 1st

1 41 BAONVILLE / PIRET 1 1 1.20 16.00 220.00 214.00 41.60 8.40 112.80 15.60 15.60 46.80 26.00 36.00 109.60 0 316.8 4 0 0 120 1063.20
2 47 KENIS / CLAUW 3 1 1.43 25.47 35.53 69.60 48.03 8.60 194.53 14.33 12.00 34.37 264.50 11.17 60.10 0 494.2 0 0 0 120 1152.43 +89.23 +89.23

3 40 DELINCE / NINANE 2 1 1.20 13.60 145.20 96.00 54.80 7.20 112.80 13.20 28.00 50.00 38.40 16.80 90.00 0 818.8 64 0 0 117.6 1431.20 +278.77 +368

4 39 VERBEKE / VERBEKE 2 2 1.18 38.32 23.67 89.45 47.87 18.93 182.65 15.38 13.02 34.32 125.20 15.47 263.37 0 984.53 0 0 0 119.58 1732.58 +301.38 +669.38

5 38 SPIESSEN / SPIESSEN 3 2 1.15 31.90 36.75 88.70 84.20 20.70 336.60 24.15 17.20 120.45 53.65 14.90 114.40 0 1145.65 0 0 0 120 1969.25 +236.67 +906.05

6 44 HALLEUX / PETERS 1 2 1.25 75.25 40.00 74.50 90.00 15.00 123.75 16.25 18.25 42.00 197.00 26.50 260.25 0 429.75 767 0 0 120 2055.50 +86.25 +992.3

7 50 SCHRÖDER / SCHRÖDER 2 3 1.57 108.70 74.50 244.63 188.63 15.67 191.40 10.97 37.40 157.10 298.80 14.00 208.60 30 452.07 56 600 0 120 2568.47 +512.97 +1505.27

8 62 HECK / KAULMANN 2 1.53 85.47 222.53 175.33 184.53 21.47 92.73 15.33 49.53 60.47 116.93 26.27 211.80 5 1490.8 36 0 0 120 2674.20 +105.73 +1611

9 43 VENIER / LYS 1 3 1.23 16.47 78.73 72.10 35.90 17.27 195.27 17.27 14.47 62.20 68.97 18.63 128.70 0 1691.97 475 0 0 117.13 2775.80 +101.6 +1712.6

10 48 PONCELET / SCHREIDEN 1 1.47 82.67 43.47 238.53 131.60 30.00 116.53 13.20 6.40 155.87 384.80 24.93 270.53 0 1178.27 1 300 0 120 2857.80 +82 +1794.6

11 37 DEBEIL / DEBEIL 1 1.10 49.80 31.50 231.70 88.00 8.80 168.90 12.10 17.70 32.50 76.80 22.60 224.20 15 1811.4 36 300 0 120 3007.00 +149.2 +1943.8

12 45 DEPESTEL / VANDECASTEELE 3 3 1.35 36.70 262.70 236.70 137.30 22.95 243.45 10.80 29.70 179.50 143.95 40.15 257.95 0 1544.35 5 0 0 120 3031.20 +24.2 +1968

13 36 DE GEYTER / VAN DE VELDE 2 1.10 58.30 54.50 207.10 51.30 25.30 337.70 16.50 80.70 126.60 207.60 18.10 126.70 0 1799.1 122 300 0 120 3411.50 +380.3 +2348.3

14 66 LAMOTTE / POLET 1 1.20 41.60 39.60 142.00 39.60 30.00 229.20 12.00 7.20 48.00 338.40 15.60 93.60 1210 4328.8 410 900 0 120 3600.00 +188.5 +2536.8

15 42 FAYMONVILLE / SCHMITT 3 1.22 94.87 330.00 126.15 101.73 7.30 332.00 15.82 24.00 501.03 90.23 61.30 292.25 5 1811.37 9 0 0 120 3600.00 = +2536.8

16 49 PERY / VINETTE 3 1.48 87.28 74.50 389.48 224.93 22.25 340.38 25.22 20.38 70.23 364.63 22.83 134.02 4800 20453.08 10 2400 0 120 3600.00 = +2536.8
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Pos # Crew Nat Cl Pos Coef RT01 RT02 RT03 RT04 TT02 RT06 TT03 RT07 RT08 RT09 RT10 RT11 TC SC CP Pen Jok. Total Prev. 1st

1 70 BARRIERE / LUX 1 1 1.47 158.00 120.53 462.53 332.27 30.00 314.80 27.87 191.07 390.00 235.73 39.07 359.20 15 49 0 0 120 2605.07
2 65 CLAESSEN / BERTRAND 2 1 1.12 144.47 144.68 269.23 160.58 30.00 148.47 17.87 71.47 148.82 429.53 122.83 435.42 1360 27 0 0 120 3390.37 +785.3 +785.3

3 67 DESCHAMPS / FAURE 2 2 1.22 228.67 300.00 477.98 360.00 60.00 326.38 30.00 126.53 330.42 566.77 113.45 451.63 335 9 0 0 120 3595.83 +205.46 +990.76

4 68 DEWANDRE / DEWANDRE 1 2 1.33 160.00 300.00 210.67 205.33 30.00 247.33 29.33 25.33 176.67 398.00 71.33 647.33 9600 1 600 0 120 3600.00 +4.17 +994.93
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